
2018 FAFSA Workshops
IHCC Ottumwa Campus Monday, October 1 5:30-7:30 P.M.

Mediapolis High School Tuesday, October 2 4:00-8:00 P.M.

Keokuk High School Thursday, October 4 4:00-8:00 P.M.

Danville High School Monday, October 8 6:00-8:00 P.M.

Milan High School Tuesday, October 9 6:00 P.M.

Fairfield High School Wednesday, October 10 6:30 P.M.

Fort Madison High School Wednesday, October 10 3:00-7:00 P.M.

IHCC Centerville Campus Thursday, October 11 5:30-7:30 P.M.

New London High School Thursday, October 11 4:00-8:00 P.M.

Ottumwa High School Monday, October 15 4:30-7:00 P.M.

Cardinal High School Tuesday, October 16 4:30-7:00 P.M.

Chariton High School Wednesday, October 17 5:30-7:30 P.M.

Green City High School Wednesday, October 17 6:00 P.M.

Albia High School Monday, October 22 5:00-7:30 P.M.

Clark County High School Tuesday, October 23 5:00 P.M.

Pekin High School Wednesday, October 24 4:00-8:00 P.M.

Kirksville High School Wednesday, October 24 5:00-7:00 P.M.

Burlington High School Wednesday, October 24 4:00-6:00 P.M.

Brashear High School Thursday, October 25 6:00 P.M.

Columbus Junction High School Thursday, October 25 4:00-8:00 P.M.

Wayne Community High School Monday, October 29 5:30-7:30 P.M.

Sigourney High School Tuesday, October 30 5:30-7:30 P.M.

Novinger High School Tuesday, October 30 5:30 P.M.

Central Lee High School Tuesday, October 30 4:00-8:00 P.M.

Mt. Pleasant High School Thursday, November 1 5:00-8:00 P.M.

Mount Union High School Friday, November 2 9:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M.

Ottumwa High School (GEAR UP) Saturday, November 3 8:30-11:30 A.M.

Van Buren High School Monday, November 5 5:30-7:30 P.M.

IHCC Bloomfield Center Wednesday, November 7 5:00-7:30 P.M.

Southeastern Community College Wednesday, November 7 3:00-6:00 P.M.

Ottumwa High School Thursday, November 8 9:00 A.M.-Noon & 4:00-6:00 P.M.

Oskaloosa High School Monday, November 12 5:00-7:00 P.M.

Cardinal High School (Agency Library) Tuesday, November 13 5:30-7:30 P.M.

Schuyler County High School Thursday, November 15 4:00-7:00 P.M.

Wapello High School Wednesday, November 28 5:30-8:30 P.M.

West Burlington High School Thursday, November 29 4:00-8:00 P.M.

Ottumwa High School (GEAR UP) Saturday, December 1 8:30-11:30 A.M.

FREE WORKSHOPS 
WILL INCLUDE:

Completing the FAFSA
(Free Application for  
Federal Student Aid)

An estimated  
federal aid award

Learning the  
financial aid process

Learning about  
student loans

The Educational Opportunity Center is funded by a grant from the U.S. Department of Education and is administered by Indian Hills Community College. It is part of the U.S. Department of Education’s TRIO programs.

It is the policy of Indian Hills Community College not to discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, age (employment), sexual orientation, gender identity, creed, religion, and actual or potential parental, family, or marital status in its programs, activities, 
or employment practices as required by the Iowa Code §§216.6 and 216.9, Titles VI and VII of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 (42 U.S.C. §§ 2000d and 2000e), the Equal Pay Act of 1973 (29 U.S.C. § 206, et seq.), Title IX (Educational Amendments, 20 U.S.C §§ 1681 – 1688), Section 
504 (Rehabilitation Act of 1973, 29 U.S.C. § 794), and Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act (42 U.S.C. § 12101, et seq.).

If you have questions or complaints related to compliance with this policy, please contact Director, Human Resources/Equity Coordinator (staff), 525 Grandview Ave, Ottumwa, IA 52501, 683-5108, hrequity@indianhills.edu; Dean, Student Affairs (students), 683-5159, 
studentsequity@indianhills.edu; Dean, Learning Services (students with disabilities), 683-5174, learningservicesequity@indianhills.edu; U.S. Department of Education, Citigroup Center, 500 W. Madison, Suite 1475, Chicago, IL 60661, phone number 312/730-1560, fax 312/730- 1576.

For more information please contact: Educational Opportunity Center
525 Grandview Ave. | Ottumwa, IA 52501 | 641.683.5315 | eoc@indianhills.edu
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